BRAND NAME : SRI
COUNTRY : MALAYSIA
MODEL : HRS 061
TYPE : AUTOMATIC SWING
COMPLY TO : AS1221 AND BS EN 671
REEL HOSE : RED PVC 1" x 100 FT.
NOZZLE : BRASS CHROME
TESTED PRESSURE : 18 BAR.
DRUM : MILD STEEL RED POLYESTER
WATER WAY : ALUMINIUM ALLOY
INLET PIPE : MILD STEEL
OUTLET NOZZLE : JET & SPRAY PLASTIC
HOSE REEL
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
06 All products are subject to SRI's product disclaimers.
Please refer to page 66 of this catalogue.
HRS038-SS-022-RD
HRS035-GI-019-RD
HRS038-MS-722-FS
HRS056-MS-722-RD
FIRE HOSE REEL
Features
Side plates red epoxy powder finishing
Automatic hose reel has integrated automatic stop valve which opens after two revolutions of the reel
Threaded Inlet connection
Outlet connection for hose can be rotated in either direction
Waterways made from non corrosive metals
Maximum working pressure 12 bar, test pressure 18 bar (EN671-1)
Maximum working pressure 10 bar, test pressure 17 bar (AS1221)
Side plates available in Stainless Steel
TOTAL FIRE fire hose reels are tested to European Standard EN671-1 by British Standards Institution and
to Australian Standards AS1221 by QAS Australia.
Code No. Drum Size
Hose
Diameter
x Length
Depth of
Hose Reel Type
HRS035-MS-019-RD 19’’ (483 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 300 mm Fixed Manual
HRS035-MS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 300 mm Fixed Manual
HRS036-MS-019-RD 19’’ (483 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 300 mm Fixed Manual
HRS036-MS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 300 mm Fixed Manual
HRS036-MS-722-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 230 mm Fixed Manual
HRS037-MS-019-RD 19’’ (483 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 330 mm Swing Manual
HRS037-MS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 330 mm Swing Manual
HRS038-MS-019-RD 19’’ (483 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 330 mm Swing Manual
HRS038-MS-722-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 280 mm Swing Manual
HRS038-MS-722-FS 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 280 mm Swing Manual
Flat Surface
HRS055-MS-719-RD 19’’ (483 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 230 mm Fixed Automatic
HRS056-MS-722-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 230 mm Fixed Automatic
HRS060-MS-719-RD 19’’ (483 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 280 mm Swing Automatic
HRS061-MS-722-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 280 mm Swing Automatic
Code No. Drum Size
Hose
Diameter
x Length
Depth of
Hose Reel Type
HRS038-SS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 330 mm    Swing Manual
HRS038-MS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 330 mm    Swing Manual
Code No. Drum Size
Hose
Diameter
x Length
Depth of
Hose Reel Type
HRS033-SS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 280 mm    Swing Manual
HRS034-SS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 280 mm    Swing Manual
HRS031-SS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 230 mm    Fixed Manual
HRS032-SS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 230 mm    Fixed Manual
HRS029-SS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 280 mm    Swing Automatic
HRS030-SS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 280 mm    Swing Automatic
HRS027-SS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 25 mm x 30 m 230 mm    Fixed Automatic
HRS028-SS-022-RD 22’’ (559 mm) 19 mm x 30 m 230 mm    Fixed Automatic
HRS035-GI-019-RD 19’’ (483 mm) 19 mm x 36 m 330 mm    Fixed Manual
HRS037-GI-019-RD 19’’ (483 mm) 19 mm x 36 m 330 mm    Swing Manual
HRS154-MS-600-RD 23.6’’ (600 mm) 19 mm x 36 m 200 mm    Fixed Manual
FSP-2011-0032
tanva
Highlight
tanva
Highlight
saranya
Rectangle
saranya
Rectangle
saranya
Rectangle
saranya
Rectangle
saranya
Rectangle
saranya
Rectangle
saranya
Rectangle
saranya
Rectangle
saranya
Rectangle